
US Risk/WO
40 Lime St

4th Flr
London,  EC3M

Prepared: 04/29/2025

Page 1 of 1

Claim Loss Run

Administrator Id:
Claim Id:

Claim Type Id:

Groups:Date Occurrence:

*

*
*

Client Policy No:
Claim Status:

SWOP212573059
*

1900-01-01..2025-04-29
1900-01-01..2025-04-29Curr Start/Loss End: Sort On:

Show:

Client Id
Date Occurrence

05/28/2022 05/28/2023Policy Start: S Policy End:

Description

Claimant
Claim No

Sex DOB
Client File No

SSN
Adjuster

Policy
Status

Date Received
Loss Date

Period
This
Paid

Cause of Injury
Nature of Injury
Part of Body

Reserve
Open

Recovery Incurred
Total

Date
To

Paid

Lost DaysCause of Loss
Insured Name

227 - US Risk/WO
227.27.227.APD
Jgill Freightline Inc, Tractor --

thomasl
01/30/2023
01/28/2023

SWOP2125730

59

C-11/10/2023

There was a major accident on the Highway wherein there was a Truck 

which got jack knifed ahead. There were 4 Trucks behind it that had 

also been hit.

Collision - Not at Fault
Jgill Freightline Inc

Adjusting Fees  0.00  0.00 8,322.53  8,322.53 8,322.53
Indemnity  0.00 0.00 36,121.43  36,121.43 36,121.43
TPA Fees  0.00 0.00 150.00  150.00 150.00

 44,593.96  0.00  0.00  44,593.96 44,593.96

227.27.227.APD
Jgill Freightline Inc, Trailer --

thomasl
01/30/2023
01/28/2023

SWOP2125730

59

C-11/10/2023

There was a major accident on the Highway wherein there was a Truck 

which got jack knifed ahead. There were 4 Trucks behind it that had 

also been hit.

Collision - Not at Fault
Jgill Freightline Inc

Indemnity  0.00 0.00 26,400.00  26,400.00 26,400.00
 26,400.00  0.00  0.00  26,400.00 26,400.00

Adjusting FeesTotals For 227 - US Risk/WO -- 1 Claims:  Open 0  Closed 1  8,322.53  8,322.53  0.00  0.00  8,322.53

Indemnity  62,521.43  62,521.43  0.00  0.00  62,521.43
TPA Fees  150.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  150.00

 70,993.96  0.00  0.00  70,993.96 70,993.96Totals For 227 - US Risk/WO -- 1 Claims:  Open 0  Closed 1

Totals For Loss Run -- 1 Listed Claims:  Open 0  Closed 1
All Claims Bucket  Totals Adjusting Fees  8,322.53 0.00 0.00 8,322.53 8,322.53

Indemnity  62,521.43 0.00 0.00 62,521.43 62,521.43
TPA Fees  150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00

All Claims Totals  70,993.96 0.00 70,993.96  0.00 70,993.96

Page 1 of 1


